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Notice 
 

Candidates Admitted Under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of Prospectus] 

 

The following candidates have been admitted under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of 

the Prospectus] to various undergraduate programs of the Institute. They should contact 

the Dean of the respective faculty immediately. 

 

101766 

101886 

102081 

102237 

102403 

102602 

102642 

102777 

103772 

104191 

104218 

104265 

104991 

106507 

107048 

109923 

110274 

111436 

111498 

113680 

113805 

114449 

116784 

116846 

116966 

118454 

118847 

119356 

120115 

123589 

125138 

125757 

132116 

 

 

 

Date: 4th Sepember, 2020 

 

 

Dean 

Faculty of Commerce 

Chairman 

Admission Committee 
 


