Faculty of Commerce DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE Bachelor of Commerce

Notice

Candidates Admitted Under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of Prospectus]

The following candidates have been admitted under Section F Clause 1(B) [Page 178 of the Prospectus] to various undergraduate programs of the Institute. They should contact the Dean of the respective faculty immediately.

101766	102642	104991	111498	116966	125138
101886	102777	106507	113680	118454	125757
102081	103772	107048	113805	118847	132116
102237	104191	109923	114449	119356	
102403	104218	110274	116784	120115	
102602	104265	111436	116846	123589	

Date: 4th Sepember, 2020

Dean Faculty of Commerce

Chairman Admission Committee